
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

13 

90 

04 

71 

11 

40 

9 

47 

1 

99 

109 

159 

312 

6 

4 

7 

15 

41 

00 

36 

17 

488 

52 

16 

Name 

Hernan Palermo 

Trevor McCallion 

Brett Gabriel 

Vaughn Duarte 

Gale Corley 

Toby Linder 

Stephen Jeu 

Deriann Taylor (Teen SM) 

Michael Bell 

Mike Homes 

Justin Gibbs 

Bo Bocell 

Craig Bonder 

Scott Watson 

Alex Bachoura 

Kenneth Carpenter 

Ryan Logan 

Tom Hampton 

Carter J White 

Ed Estes 

Mark Hansen 

Nathan Roseborrough 

Murray Hamilton 

Donald Bell 

Class 
Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Showroom Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Showroom Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Showroom Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

1:24.787 

1:24.913 

1:25.123 

1:25.539 

1:25.548 

1:25.974 

1:26.011 

1:26.326 

1:26.820 

1:26.918 

1:26.946 

1:27.185 

1:27.254 

1:27.284 

1:27.292 

1:27.541 

1:27.582 

1:27.757 

1:27.862 

1:28.022 

1:28.165 

1:28.844 

1:29.004 

1:29.455 

Diff 

0.126 

0.336 

0.752 

0.761 

1.187 

1.224 

1.539 

2.033 

2.131 

2.159 

2.398 

2.467 

2.497 

2.505 

2.754 

2.795 

2.970 

3.075 

3.235 

3.378 

4.057 

4.217 

4.668 

Make Model 

MAZDA miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Director - Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA Texas Round 2 MSR Cresson  

Cyclone 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:15:37 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

3/14/2015 10:15 AM 


